
Ptrl. Tid Namn Klubb Klass Vapen
9 09.50 Johannes Markström A1 Skf 2 C
22 12.00 Björn Elenfors A1 Skf 1 C
24 12.20 Jörgen Eklöf A1 Skf 1 C
25 12.30 Kenneth Arvidsson A1 Skf Vy C
26 12.40 Rebecca Cheung A1 Skf D1 C
27 12.50 Peter Carlsson A1 Skf 3 B
28 13.00 Elmer Jansson A1 Skf Vy C
28 13.00 Denise Zahn A1 Skf D1 C
5 09.10 Stefan Friberg Fpk 3 C
5 09.10 Susanna Friberg Fpk D2 C
5 09.10 Thomas Friberg Fpk 3 C
20 11.40 Stefan Friberg Fpk 3 B
20 11.40 Thomas Friberg Fpk 3 B
3 08.50 Mattias Borgström Lskf 2 C
4 09.00 Erik Danielsson  Lskf 1 C
4 09.00 Rikard Höijertz Lskf 3 C
6 09.20 Christer Kjellberg Lskf 3 C
8 09.40 Andreas Lindqvist Lskf 1 C
8 09.40 Andreas Enblom Lskf 3 C
8 09.40 Mikael Nilsson Lskf 3 C
9 09.50 Mike Hörnqvist Lskf 3 C
9 09.50 Linda Brink Lskf D2 C
10 10.00 Pernilla Liliegård Lskf D1 C
10 10.00 Inger Liliegård Lskf D1 C
10 10.00 Benny Pettersson Lskf 3 C
15 10.50 Erik Danielsson  Lskf 1 B
15 10.50 Rikard Höijertz Lskf 3 B
17 11.10 Thomas Persson Lskf Vä C
18 11.20 Christer Kjellberg Lskf 3 B
18 11.20 Mattias Borgström Lskf 2 B
23 12.10 Emanuel Eriksson LSkf Vä C
31 13.30 Thomas Persson Lskf Vä B
5 09.10 Peter Fasth Mjölby 3 C
10 10.00 Börje Johansson Mjölby Vy C
16 11.00 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby 2 C
18 11.20 Peter Fasth Mjölby 3 B
22 12.00 Anita Anderberg Mjölby Vä C
27 12.50 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby 2 B
8 09.40 Patrik söderlund Motala 2 C
16 11.00 Joakim Broberg Motala 1 C
17 11.10 Thomas Almgren Motala 1 C
17 11.10 Claes Ekström Motala 3 C
17 11.10 Richard Hallin Motala 3 C
19 11.30 Magnus Weideryd Motala 3 C
19 11.30 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala 3 C
19 11.30 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala 3 C
19 11.30 Johan Hallberg Motala 1 C
27 12.50 Claes Ekström Motala 3 B
27 12.50 Richard Hallin Motala 3 B
31 13.30 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala 3 B
31 13.30 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala 3 B
7 09.30 Urban Olsson Npk Vy C
7 09.30 Linda Grufman Npk 2 C
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7 09.30 Steve Tarander Npk 3 C
21 11.50 Vidar Fransson Npk Vy C
21 11.50 Nils Bäcksström Npk Vy C
32 13.40 Vidar Fransson Npk 2 B
32 13.40 Nils Bäcksström Npk 2 B
1 08.30 Curt Ögren Saab Vy C
1 08.30 Gustav Cristalli Saab 2 C
1 08.30 Frank Osvold Saab 2 C
1 08.30 Johan Molid Saab 3 C
2 08.40 Kjeld Nielsen Saab Vä C
2 08.40 Michael Ekström Saab 1 C
2 08.40 Stefan Schaadt Saab 2 C
2 08.40 Torbjörn Nordell Saab 3 C
3 08.50 Max Johansson Saab 3 C
3 08.50 Conny Loch Saab 2 C
3 08.50 Stefan Broman Saab 2 C
9 09.50 Andreas Berg Saab 1 C
13 10.30 Curt Ögren Saab 3 B
13 10.30 Gustav Cristalli Saab 2 B
13 10.30 Frank Osvold Saab 2 B
13 10.30 Johan Molid Saab 3 B
14 10.40 Kjeld Nielsen Saab Vä B
14 10.40 Stefan Schaadt Saab 2 B
14 10.40 Torbjörn Nordell Saab 3 B
15 10.50 Conny Loch Saab 2 B
15 10.50 Max Johansson Saab 3 B
16 11.00 Kalle Carmesten Saab 2 C
16 11.00 Cissi Härdstedt Saab D1 C
21 11.50 Johnny Nilsson Saab Vy C
21 11.50 Ingemar Schelin Saab Vä C
22 12.00 Björn Larsson Saab 3 C
22 12.00 Lennart Andersson Saab Vy C
23 12.10 Claes Johansson Saab Vä C
23 12.10 Hugo Alt Saab Vä C
23 12.10 Sven Bogg Saab Vä C
24 12.20 Guido Cristalli Saab Vä C
24 12.20 Peter Sundqvist Saab 1 C
24 12.20 Olof Larsson Saab 1 C
25 12.30 Bo Svensson Saab Vä C
25 12.30 Kjell Svanberg Saab Vy C
25 12.30 Jörgen Anton Saab Vy C
26 12.40 Ingela Johansson Saab D2 C
26 12.40 Caroline Allmér Saab D1 C
26 12.40 Eskil Nyholm Saab 2 C
28 13.00 Bertil Svärd Saab Vy C
32 13.40 Claes Johansson Saab Vä B
32 13.40 Johnny Nilsson Saab 2 B
4 09.00 Maja Schimell Åby Sk D2 C
4 09.00 Tony Borén Åby Sk 3 C
6 09.20 Fredrik Hallgren Åby Sk 3 C
6 09.20 Lina Franzén Åby Sk 3 C
18 11.20 Tony Borén Åby Sk 3 B
20 11.40 Fredrik Hallgren Åby Sk 3 B
20 11.40 Lina Franzén Åby Sk 3 B
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1 08.30 Curt Ögren Saab Vy C
1 08.30 Frank Osvold Saab 2 C
1 08.30 Gustav Cristalli Saab 2 C
1 08.30 Johan Molid Saab 3 C
2 08.40 Kjeld Nielsen Saab Vä C
2 08.40 Michael Ekström Saab 1 C
2 08.40 Stefan Schaadt Saab 2 C
2 08.40 Torbjörn Nordell Saab 3 C
3 08.50 Conny Loch Saab 2 C
3 08.50 Mattias Borgström Lskf 2 C
3 08.50 Max Johansson Saab 3 C
3 08.50 Stefan Broman Saab 2 C
4 09.00 Erik Danielsson  Lskf 1 C
4 09.00 Maja Schimell Åby Sk D2 C
4 09.00 Rikard Höijertz Lskf 3 C
4 09.00 Tony Borén Åby Sk 3 C
5 09.10 Peter Fasth Mjölby 3 C
5 09.10 Stefan Friberg Fpk 3 C
5 09.10 Susanna Friberg Fpk D2 C
5 09.10 Thomas Friberg Fpk 3 C
6 09.20 Christer Kjellberg Lskf 3 C
6 09.20 Fredrik Hallgren Åby Sk 3 C
6 09.20 Lina Franzén Åby Sk 3 C
7 09.30 Linda Grufman Npk 2 C
7 09.30 Steve Tarander Npk 3 C
7 09.30 Urban Olsson Npk Vy C
8 09.40 Andreas Enblom Lskf 3 C
8 09.40 Andreas Lindqvist Lskf 1 C
8 09.40 Mikael Nilsson Lskf 3 C
8 09.40 Patrik söderlund Motala 2 C
9 09.50 Andreas Berg Saab 1 C
9 09.50 Johannes Markström A1 Skf 2 C
9 09.50 Linda Brink Lskf D2 C
9 09.50 Mike Hörnqvist Lskf 3 C
10 10.00 Benny Pettersson Lskf 3 C
10 10.00 Börje Johansson Mjölby Vy C
10 10.00 Inger Liliegård Lskf D1 C
10 10.00 Pernilla Liliegård Lskf D1 C
13 10.30 Curt Ögren Saab 3 B
13 10.30 Frank Osvold Saab 2 B
13 10.30 Gustav Cristalli Saab 2 B
13 10.30 Johan Molid Saab 3 B
14 10.40 Kjeld Nielsen Saab Vä B
14 10.40 Stefan Schaadt Saab 2 B
14 10.40 Torbjörn Nordell Saab 3 B
15 10.50 Conny Loch Saab 2 B
15 10.50 Erik Danielsson  Lskf 1 B
15 10.50 Max Johansson Saab 3 B
15 10.50 Rikard Höijertz Lskf 3 B
16 11.00 Cissi Härdstedt Saab D1 C
16 11.00 Joakim Broberg Motala 1 C
16 11.00 Kalle Carmesten Saab 2 C
16 11.00 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby 2 C
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17 11.10 Claes Ekström Motala 3 C
17 11.10 Richard Hallin Motala 3 C
17 11.10 Thomas Almgren Motala 1 C
17 11.10 Thomas Persson Lskf Vä C
18 11.20 Christer Kjellberg Lskf 3 B
18 11.20 Mattias Borgström Lskf 2 B
18 11.20 Peter Fasth Mjölby 3 B
18 11.20 Tony Borén Åby Sk 3 B
19 11.30 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala 3 C
19 11.30 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala 3 C
19 11.30 Johan Hallberg Motala 1 C
19 11.30 Magnus Weideryd Motala 3 C
20 11.40 Fredrik Hallgren Åby Sk 3 B
20 11.40 Lina Franzén Åby Sk 3 B
20 11.40 Stefan Friberg Fpk 3 B
20 11.40 Thomas Friberg Fpk 3 B
21 11.50 Ingemar Schelin Saab Vä C
21 11.50 Johnny Nilsson Saab Vy C
21 11.50 Nils Bäcksström Npk Vy C
21 11.50 Vidar Fransson Npk Vy C
22 12.00 Anita Anderberg Mjölby Vä C
22 12.00 Björn Elenfors A1 Skf 1 C
22 12.00 Björn Larsson Saab 3 C
22 12.00 Lennart Andersson Saab Vy C
23 12.10 Claes Johansson Saab Vä C
23 12.10 Emanuel Eriksson LSkf Vä C
23 12.10 Hugo Alt Saab Vä C
23 12.10 Sven Bogg Saab Vä C
24 12.20 Guido Cristalli Saab Vä C
24 12.20 Jörgen Eklöf A1 Skf 1 C
24 12.20 Olof Larsson Saab 1 C
24 12.20 Peter Sundqvist Saab 1 C
25 12.30 Bo Svensson Saab Vä C
25 12.30 Jörgen Anton Saab Vy C
25 12.30 Kenneth Arvidsson A1 Skf Vy C
25 12.30 Kjell Svanberg Saab Vy C
26 12.40 Caroline Allmér Saab D1 C
26 12.40 Eskil Nyholm Saab 2 C
26 12.40 Ingela Johansson Saab D2 C
26 12.40 Rebecca Cheung A1 Skf D1 C
27 12.50 Claes Ekström Motala 3 B
27 12.50 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby 2 B
27 12.50 Peter Carlsson A1 Skf 3 B
27 12.50 Richard Hallin Motala 3 B
28 13.00 Bertil Svärd Saab Vy C
28 13.00 Denise Zahn A1 Skf D1 C
28 13.00 Elmer Jansson A1 Skf Vy C
31 13.30 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala 3 B
31 13.30 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala 3 B
31 13.30 Thomas Persson Lskf Vä B
32 13.40 Claes Johansson Saab Vä B
32 13.40 Johnny Nilsson Saab 2 B
32 13.40 Nils Bäcksström Npk 2 B
32 13.40 Vidar Fransson Npk 2 B
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